General Description
The MAX9065 is an ultra-small, low-power, window com-
parator ideal for a wide variety of portable electronics
applications such as cell phones, portable media players,
and notebooks that have extremely tight board space and
power constraints. It comes in both a 4-bump UCSP™
package with a 1mm x 1mm footprint (as small as two
0402 resistors) and a 5-pin SOT23 package.

G45 = Protective die coating.
Pin Configurations Typical Operating Circuit
Ordering Information
PART PIN-PACKAGE TOP MARK
MAX9065EBS+G45 4 UCSP AGC
MAX9065EUK+ 5 SOT23 AFFL
MAX9065AEWS+TCNB 4 WLP AGO
GND
INGND
1 5 OUTVCC
MAX9065
SOT23
TOP VIEW
2
3 4
OUT
VCC
UCSP
TOP VIEW
(BUMPS ON BOTTOM)
A1 A2
B1 B2
IN
GND
MAX9065 +
IN
1.0V TO 5.5V
MICRO
CONTROLLER
N
VCC
VLOWER
VUPPER
OUT
VCC
GND
0.1µF
I/O
VDD
MAX9065
0.2V
REF +
MAX9065 Ultra-Small, nanoPower, Window Comparator
 in 4 UCSP and 5 SOT23
EVALUATION KIT AVAILABLE
VCC, IN to GND........................................................-0.3V to +6V
OUT to GND.............................................. -0.3V to (VCC + 0.3V)